
Arnside & Silverdale Photography Club Winter Programme 
 

Date - 2025 to 2026 Title  Type 

Thursday 2nd  October Welcome Back Meeting 

Thursday 9th October Part 1  Sizing for PDI and Images on Website Workshop  

Thursday 9th October Part 2 How to make money creating items  Workshop  

Thursday 16th October Workshop on editing normal images, Workshop on creating AI image Workshop  

Thursday 23th October  1st PDI Competition - judge TBC Competition 

Thursday 30th October Presentation on Wedding and Portrait Photography Talk 

Thursday 6th November Show and Tell from all the Summer Club Field Trips  Workshop  

Thursday 13th November Camera Phone Competition, images taken from your phone Competition 

Thursday 27th November An inspiration journey to climb Everest through photography Talk 

Thursday 4th December Members Workshop  Workshop  

Thursday 11th December 1st Print Competition Competition 

Thursday 18th December Xmas Party and Quiz Meeting 

Thursday 8th January You will be sent 3 images and you will need to edit for a bit of fun Workshop  

Thursday 15th January  2nd Print Competition Competition 

Thursday 22nd January  My Journey to MA in Photography  Talk 

Thursday 5th February Talk on paper types and printing Talk 

Thursday 12th February GLAM Battle TBC Battle 

Thursday 19th February 
Images - what I should and shouldn't have taken.  Perhaps taken more or 
fewer Talk 

Thursday 19th February Presentation on wildlife camera traps  Talk 

Thursday 26th February Members Workshop  Workshop  

Thursday 5th March 2nd PDI Competition Themed Singles Cover Competition 

Thursday 19th March Studio Lighting Workshop  

Thursday 9th April Talk on latest wildlife journey Talk 

Thursday 23rd April AI Development  Talk 

Thursday 7th May AGM Meeting 

 
Please see our website for further information as dates are subject to change. 


